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Sunday 20 January 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

Waterways Lake & 
Braeside Park 
13km easy 
 

Parking near toilet block off Governor Road. 
Park tracks and connecting footpaths. 

Saturday 26 January 
Australia Day 
11:00 am 

Wilson Park Berwick 
Meet Marg at the Information 
Centre at 11:00  for a short walk 
followed by a picnic lunch 

 

If not walking meet at noon on the right-hand 
side of the lake near the amphitheatre. 
BYO chair, lunch and something to share. 

Sunday 27 January 
No walk 

  

Sunday 3 February 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

Two Towns Trail 
8 or 16 km easy 
Option to catch train back to 
Drouin if doing the shorter walk 
 

Departing from Civic Park, Young Street, 
Drouin and walk to Rotary Park Warragul.  
A picturesque valley featuring wetlands and 
boardwalks 

Sunday 10 February 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 
 

Mornington Peninsula National 
Park 
14km easy/med 

Start at Boneo Road, walk towards Green’s 
Bush. 
Attractive coastal vegetation & grass trees 

Sunday 17 February 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Sullivan’s Bay to Rye 
13km easy. 
Shorter option available 

Beach and bay views. 

Wednesday 20 February 
Committee Meeting  
7:30 pm 

 All welcome 

Sunday 24 February 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths by 8:00 
 

Queenscliffe Catch ferry from Sorrento to Queenscliffe at 
10:00. 
$22 concession return or $26 full fare return. 
Advise leader if going direct to Sorrento 

Friday 1 – Wednesday 5 
March 

Flinders Island 
 

Fully booked 

Sunday 10 March 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Mordialloc – Sandringham 
Artist Trail 
14km return, easy 
 

Views of the bay. 
 

Sunday 17 March 
Depart Pakenham 
McDonalds 8:30 

 

Cape Woolamai 
11km easy 

Granite quarry, beach walk, coastal cliffs and 
mutton bird colony. 

Wednesday 20 March 
Dinner 7:00 pm 

Nga’s Kitchen 
10 – 7 Fordholm Road 
Hampton Park 
 

Vietnamese Restaurant 
Advise Grazie by 13 March if going. 

Sunday 24 March 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths  8:00 

 

Eastern Tyers Walking Track 
 

Grade and description to be advised 

Sunday 31 March 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Sorrento Ocean Beach to 
Bridgewater Bay & return 
14 km med 

Mostly foot track with some soft sand. 

Sunday 7 April 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 
Daylight Savings ends. 
Clocks set back 

Tonimbuk Aqueduct 
14km med 

Pleasant walk starting at the corner of Jolley 
Road & Ellis Road 
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Wednesday 10 April 
Dinner 7:00 pm 

The Main 
4-6 Wheeler Street Berwick 
 

Advise Amy by 3 April if going 

Sunday 14 April 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Emerald – Gembrook Walking Trail 
13km  

Car shuffle 
Trail follows the Puffing Billy Railway line for 
some of the way 

Wednesday 17 Apr 
Committee Meeting  
7:30 pm 

 All welcome 

Sunday 21 April 
EASTER SUNDAY 
NO WALK 

  

Sunday 28 April 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Mt Martha Park and surrounds. 
11km med 

Park and linear Parks trails. Some road. Circular 
route from the Mount down to the coast and 
return uphill.  

Sunday 5 May 
Depart Pakenham 
McDonalds 8:30 

 

Mount Worth State Park 
10km med 

Starting at Moonlight Creek picnic area the 
walk combines Waterfall Bower Track and 
Moonlight Divide Track which climbs steeply to 
the ridge. 

Sunday 12 May 
MOTHER’S DAY 
NO WALK 

  

Sunday 19 May 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Grand Ridge Rail Trail. 
14km easy 

Follows old railway line from Mirboo North to 
Boolara. Passes through flora reserves, cuttings 
and across embankments 
 

Sunday 26 May 
Depart Pakenham 
McDonalds 8:30 

 

Dyers Picnic Ground to Egg Rock 
15km med/hard 
 

Loop walk. Great eastern views over valley. 

Wednesday 29 May 
Dinner 7:00 pm 

Timbarra Thai 
Parkhill Plaza 
 

Advise Janine by 22 if going 

Sunday 2 June 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

McMahon Creek Goldfield 
13km med 

Numerous goldfields. Two tunnels: Little and 
Big Peninsula, both cut by miners to drain the 
river to facilitate the search for gold. 
 

Sunday 9 June 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Red Hill to Old Merricks Station 
Circuit. 
15km med 

Roads and rail trail. Passes vineyards and 
orchards 

Sunday 16 June 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths  8:00 

 

Woodmore Range, 
13km med 

Walk follows soft forestry roads with 
regenerating mountain ash 

Wednesday 19 June 
Committee Meeting  
7:30 pm 

 All Welcome 

Sunday 23 June 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Cement Creek Carpark – 
O’Shannassey Weir & return 
16km easy/med 

Follows aqueduct 

Sunday 30 June 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Warneet 
? km Easy  

Meet leader at Warneet North Boat Club at 
9:00 
Views of Westernport Bay 
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Sunday 7 July 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths 8:30 

 

Shepherd’s Bush 
10mk easy 

Start at the main cafeteria carpark, Jells Park. 
Meander through Shepherds Bush 

Sunday 14 July 
Depart Berwick 
Woolworths  8:00 

 

Wirilda Trail 
14km med/hard 

“LaTrobe Valley’s best kept secret” 
Follows Tyers River from Moondarra Reservoir. 
Some wading may be required. Car Shuffle 

Wednesday 17 July 
AGM 
Dinner 6:30 pm 

Shanikas 
High Street Berwick 
 

Advise Marg by 10 July if attending. 
 Dinner at 6:30 followed by meeting. 

 

Upcoming events 

• Plant your Roots. Sunday 28 July (To be confirmed). This is a volunteer tree planting as 

discussed at the AGM. 

• Grampians. Halls Gap Caravan Park. Monday 16 September – Friday 20 September.  

 


